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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 RAKHI p v Praneesh K P (HSBN) Laksham Veed Coloney, 
Sankaranellur, 
Mangattidam, 

Sankaranellur, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

2 25/01/2026 Jithesh K T C Janaki (MTHR) 358-B,Karakkunnil, 
Aryaparamba, 

Manantheri, Vayannur, 
670650, Thalassery

  

3 25/01/2026 Dheeraj Krishna Prasad Kumar K G 
(FTHR)

3/252 Pulikkal Meprath, 
Aryaparamba, 

Vekkalam, Vayannur, 
670650, Thalassery

  

4 25/01/2026 JAYASURYA C K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) Kattileveed, Kara, 
Pazhassi, Kara Peravoor, 

670702, Mattannur

  

5 25/01/2026 SHAHALA 
MUMTHAS C H

Shabana C H C H 
(MTHR)

Chandroth House, 
Vembadi, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

6 25/01/2026 KARTHIK C PRADEEPAN M 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Kara, 
Pazhassi, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

7 25/01/2026 DILJIN C PAVITHRAN V V 
(FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
Kavinmoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

8 25/01/2026 ASHRAF K Shabana C H (WIFE) Chandroth House, 
Vembadi, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

9 25/01/2026 RITHVIK PRASAD M 
V 

PRASAD M (FTHR) Mundora House, Kara, 
Pazhassi, Karaperavoor, 

670702, Iritty

  

10 25/01/2026 Asmina K Kunhimoideen K 
(FTHR)

Aisha Manzil, 
Nelliatteri,Padikkachal, 

Thillenkeri, Uliyil, 
670702, Iritti

  

11 25/01/2026 Manju M k Purushothaman 
(FTHR)

sopanam, keezhallur, 
keezhallur, keezhallur  p 

o, 670612, thalassery

  

12 25/01/2026 Sreenitha Pullanhiyoden Sreekumar K (FTHR) Vipanchika, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

13 25/01/2026 Prajina K P Pankajaakshi K P 
(MTHR)

Prakashm, Karakkunnu, 
Thillenkery, Uliyil, 

670702, Iritty

  

14 25/01/2026 Anusreya T Anilkumar T (FTHR) Biju Nivas, Vembadi, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

15 25/01/2026 ABHINAV PK PAVITHRAN K M 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAGAM, 
KAARA, PAZHASSY, 
KARA PERAVOOR, 

670702, IRITTY

  

16 25/01/2026 Dilna Dineshan Vijil Kumar A (HSBN) Ananthoth, Karakkunnu, 
Thillenkery, Uliyil, 

670702, Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

17 25/01/2026 Ranju M Purushothaman (FTHR) sopanam, keezhallur, 
keezhallur, keezhallur  p 

o, 670612, thalassery

  

18 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P S P A Sulaiman (FTHR) 3/376 Puthan 
Peedikayil, Puthussery 

Poyil, Vekkalam, 
Vellarvelly, 670673, 

Thalassery

  

19 25/01/2026 Malavika P Rajesh V (FTHR) Govindapuram, 
Chithrari, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

20 25/01/2026 ABHINAV V THRIVIKRAMAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEED, 
KAARA, 

MATTANNUR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, IRITTY

  

21 25/01/2026 AYSHA.N. MUHAMMAD (HSBN) Unikkora House, 
Paankalam, Sivapuram, 

Sivapuram, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

22 25/01/2026 Muhammed Insaf C Musthafa TP (FTHR) Irfanas, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

23 25/01/2026 Amritha Rameshan Lekha Rameshan 
(MTHR)

Thapasya, Chithrari, 
Pattannur, Pattannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

24 25/01/2026 T P Valsan Kunhikannan (FTHR) Vadakkumbeth house, 
keezhallur, keezhallur, 

keezhallur  p o, 670612, 
thalassery

  

25 25/01/2026 THEJUS PK RAJESH PK (FTHR) PADINJAREKUNIYIL, 
KARA, MATTANNUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

26 25/01/2026 Adhun K Satheesan V (FTHR) Adhunam, Chithrari, 
Pattannur, Pattannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

27 25/01/2026 NASEEBA SHIRIN K FATHIMA V V 
(MTHR)

421, PEDAYANGODE, 
PDIYOOR, IRIKKUR, 

670593, IRITTY

  

28 25/01/2026 Anishma P P K P Santhosh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Kalasaparambath House, 
Chithrari, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

29 25/01/2026 Anjitha Sajeev Sheeba Babu (MTHR) 24-B, Madathikundu, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalassery

  

30 25/01/2026 SAHAD KANNOTH MUMTHAS 
KANNOTH (MTHR)

MIDHLAJ MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 

THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 

670702, Iritty

  

31 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V V 

KHAYARUNNISSA 
(MTHR)

421, PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

32 25/01/2026 AVINASH P B RAJEEVAN (FTHR) BALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KARA, 
MATTANNUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

33 25/01/2026 NASIF N K K JASEER T (FTHR) BISMILLA MAHAL, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

34 25/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin V Ayisha P V (MTHR) Ayisha Manzil, 
Chithrari, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

35 25/01/2026 SUSHADH N N RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SWARALAYA, KARA, 
MATTANNUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

36 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN V V 

HAYARUNNEESA V 
V (MTHR)

421, PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

37 25/01/2026 Malavika Sudheesh Sudheesh Kumar K M 
(FTHR)

1, Sastrinagar, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalassery

  

38 25/01/2026 Misbahudheen V Ayisha P V (MTHR) Ayisha Manzil, 
Chithrari, Pattannur, 
Pattannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

39 25/01/2026 DEVADATHAN M K Dineshan M (FTHR) Manthadathil, 
Nayattupara, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

40 25/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K O P MANOHARAN 
(FTHR)

KARIYIL VEED, 
KARA, MATTANNUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

41 25/01/2026 Sanal T Mohanan T (FTHR) chalil house, 
velliyamparamba, 
mattannur college, 

mattannur, mattannur 
college PO, 670702, 

thalassery

  

42 25/01/2026 Muhammad Sadeed K P Asifa K P (MTHR) Al Fajr, Koorari, Irikkur, 
irikkur, 670593, 

thalassery

  

43 25/01/2026 POORNIMA K RIJIN C P (HSBN) RIJIN NIVAS, 
PANNIYOD, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

44 25/01/2026 PRATHYUSHA C RAJILESH C P (HSBN) RIJIN NIVAS, 
PANNIYOD, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

45 25/01/2026 Bihag T Prakashan T (FTHR) Thaikkandy House, 
Kirachi, Mangattidom, 

Vengad, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

46 25/01/2026 FARHANA M V ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

47 25/01/2026 SREEJISHA V C MANOJ C P (HSBN) NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, PANNIYOD, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

48 25/01/2026 Navya Raghavan K M RAHUL T M (HSBN) Puthiya veedu, 
illammoola, mattannur, 

mattanur, 670702, 
mattannur

  

49 25/01/2026 Vaiga T Prakashan T (FTHR) Thaikkandy House, 
Kirachi, Mangattidom, 

Vengad, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

50 25/01/2026 ABHINAND 
CHANDRABHANU 

CHANDRABHANU K 
(FTHR)

AMBILI HOUSE, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

51 25/01/2026 SOUMINI RAVI (HSBN) PANNIYOD HOUSE, 
PANNIYOD, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

52 25/01/2026 Archana V Vinodan P (FTHR) Kalangot House, 
Kirachi, Mangattidom, 

Vengad, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

53 25/01/2026 REHMATH.C. Noufal C (HSBN) 496. Arappeedikayil, 
Sivapuram, Sivapuram, 

Sivapuram, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

54 25/01/2026 Suresh Jisha M (WIFE) 10/303 
A ,kumizhikunnel, po, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

55 25/01/2026 Shana Sherin K Ramla K (MTHR) Elangott House, 
Kurumbukkal, 
Mangattidam, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery

  

56 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
PK 

SALEEM K (FTHR) SAFA MAHAL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

57 25/01/2026 Yadhudev N Ajeesh M P (FTHR) Nivedhyam house, 
koyilode, Mangattidom, 
Sankaranellur, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

58 25/01/2026 DISHNU C DINESAN C (FTHR) 15/313 MANDOLI 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, MATTANUR

  

59 25/01/2026 Ramla K Jaleel K (HSBN) Elangott House, 
Kurumbukkal, 
Mangattidam, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

60 25/01/2026 SIYAD.M SHAMEER KA (FTHR) Sainas, Vellilode, 
Sivapuram, Sivapuram, 

670702, Thalassery

  

61 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Sajir K (FTHR) Thottungal House, 
Thillenkeri, Thillenkeri, 

Thillenkeri, 670702, 
Iritty

  

62 25/01/2026 GOUTHAM DEV M BIJU C V (FTHR) Chodon veedu, 
Kunnoth, Pattannur, 
Pattanur, 670595, 

Thalassey

  

63 25/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA MK KUNHAMMAD NK 
(FTHR)

sareena manzil, 
NEERVELI, 
kandamkunn, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

64 25/01/2026 Vishnudev V Vinodan T (FTHR) Thejus house, 
kaithachal, 

Mangattidom, 
Mangattidom, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

65 25/01/2026 ARADHANA BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) 178B VAYALORAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

66 25/01/2026 Adwaith K Paramban Sanilkumar 
(FTHR)

7/127, Peringanam, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkrey, 670702, 
Iritty

  

67 25/01/2026 Apsara A Satheesan A (FTHR) 7/198, Peringanam, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

68 25/01/2026 ALAKANANDA K SHIJU K (FTHR) 178 C KARTHIKA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

69 25/01/2026 SALAH P ABDUL SALAM CP 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
VALAVIL HOUSE, 

KEECHERI, KOLARI, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

70 25/01/2026 Asray K Sudhakaran N (FTHR) 13/100, Devasrayam 
Vannathimoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

71 25/01/2026 Shelga Devi MT Manoj (FTHR) Eeswaramangalathu, 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

72 25/01/2026 Sreenandh N Manojkumar N (FTHR) 7/164, Peringanam, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

73 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN V

ABDUL RAZAK V 
(MTHR)

SAJAS, PARIYARAM, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

74 25/01/2026 k ANANYA SHOBHA K (MTHR) THELUPPIL HOUSE, 
KARA PERAVOOR, 
KARA PERAVOOR, 
KARA PERAVOOR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

75 25/01/2026 Anunandana P Uthaman Kk (FTHR) 7/135, Peringanam, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

76 25/01/2026 munseera V Fousiya V (MTHR) Sareena Manzil, 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

77 25/01/2026 ASWATHI C A SMITHA KV (MTHR) 475 PALLAMPOYIL, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

78 25/01/2026 JIMNA 
BALAKRISHNAN

P M BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SOPANAM, KARA 
PERAVOOR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

79 25/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
K V 

ASHAR V P (FTHR) K V House, Koorari, 
Pattannur, Irikkur, 
670593, Thalashery

  

80 25/01/2026 Arifa U K Shameer T P (HSBN) Kannoth Valappu, 
Thekkampoyil, 

Thillenkery, Uliyil, 
670702, Iritty

  

81 25/01/2026 Gokul K V Vinod K (FTHR) Gopika Nivas, Alasi, 
Thillenkeri, Thillenkeri, 

670702, Iritty

  

82 25/01/2026 Pradeepan Puthussery Leela (MTHR) 422A Nivedyam, 
Aryaparamba, 

Vekkalam, Vayannur, 
670650, Thalassery

  

83 25/01/2026 Jadeer K Jaleel K (FTHR) Elangott House, 
Kurumbukkal, 
Mangattidam, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

84 25/01/2026 Ahil K K Pushpavalli (MTHR) Kallullakandiparamba 
House, Kanderi, 
Mangattidam, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalaassery

  

85 25/01/2026 Haridev P K P K Sajith (FTHR) Dev, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

86 25/01/2026 AFLAHA K ABDUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

Keethadath House, 
Koorari, Pattannur, 

Irikkur, 670593, 
Thalashery

  

87 25/01/2026 Amal Pradeepan Pradeepan C Linet A G 
(FTHR)

N K House, Kottayil, 
Chittariparamba/

kannavam, 
Chittariparamba, 

670650, Thalassery

  

88 25/01/2026 Adwaidh Anil P Anilan P (FTHR) Vinayaka, Kirachi, 
Mangattidom, Vengad, 

670612, Thalassery

  

89 25/01/2026 RASHMI A K PRASANTHKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PADMALAYAM, 
CHUNDOL, 
PATTANUR, 

PATTANUR, 670595, 
THALASSERI

  

90 25/01/2026 DEVANAND TP RASNA TP (MTHR) 6/132, Kallur, Kolari, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, Iritty

  

91 25/01/2026 CHANDANA K SAJEEVAN T (FTHR) 3/528 ODERI VEEDU, 
PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

92 25/01/2026 ARUNIMA P K  VANAJA P  (MTHR) ARUNIMA NIVAS, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLANKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

93 25/01/2026 Anagha Babu Bindu  p m (MTHR) sreepadmam, kotheri, 
keezhallur, Mattannur, 

670702, iritty

  

94 25/01/2026 ANIRUDHA V AKHILESH V (FTHR) ROHINI SADANAM, 
Kolari, Kolari, Kolari, 

670702, Irity

  

95 25/01/2026 THUSHAR C PRADEEPAN V 
(FTHR)

6/106, Kallur, Kolari, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, Iritty

  

96 25/01/2026 AISWARYA V AKHILESH V (FTHR) ROHINI SADANAM, 
Kolari, Kolari, Kolari, 

670702, Iritty

  

97 25/01/2026 Sreenand P K vinod V (FTHR) sreenandanam, 
illammoola, mattannur, 

mattanur, 670702, 
mattannur

  

98 25/01/2026 ATHIRA K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

99 25/01/2026 Varsha T K Valsala T K (MTHR) Thazekannoth, Blathur, 
Blathur, Kalliad, 

670593, Iritty

  

100 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJA ARSHAD PM (FTHR) JASEELA MANZIL, 
NIDIYANJIRAM, 

Kolari, NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

101 25/01/2026 Amaya P S Pavithran Kootta 
(FTHR)

Thanal, Karapalam, 
Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Thalassery
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

102 25/01/2026 SADIQUE MACHERY 
PARAMBIL 

C C ABU (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

103 25/01/2026 Vismay Krishna Krishnan A P (FTHR) Akkapalliath, Blathur, 
Blathur, Kalliad, 

670593, Irity

  

104 25/01/2026 Amitha Nayyan Biju Neyyan (FTHR) Sindhu Nivas, 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

105 25/01/2026 JASVIN JAYANTH K V JAYANTH K V (FTHR) 186, MERUVAMBAI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANNUR

  

106 25/01/2026 FATHIMA K SAFIYA K (MTHR) 8/58, Kallur, Kolari, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, Iritty

  

107 25/01/2026 Sanjay M Sreena M (MTHR) Sreena Nivas, 
Karappalam, Sivapuram, 

Malur, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

108 25/01/2026 Aswathi K K Sheeba K K (MTHR) Nagamullaparambath, 
Blathur, Blathur, 

Kalliad, 670593, Iritty

  

109 25/01/2026 ADITHYA HRIDAY P 
V 

PRAKASHAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEEDU, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

110 25/01/2026 MUBASHIR C V N SUMEENA C V N 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670591, 

THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

111 25/01/2026 Abhishek Nayyan Biju Neyyan (FTHR) Sindhu Nivas, 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

112 25/01/2026 K M DEVIKA SADANANDAN P K 
(FTHR)

Santhi Nilayam, 
Kanhirad, Thillenkeri, 

THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

113 25/01/2026 MUNABIR C V N SUMEENA C V N 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

114 25/01/2026 Vaishnav K Madhavan K (FTHR) Kizhakkekarammel 
House, Nittaramba, 

Tholambra, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

115 25/01/2026 Fidha Sharafudheen M Sharafudheen K (FTHR) Baithul Fidha, 
Nirmalagiri, 

Mangattidam, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

116 25/01/2026 Shivadha.K Shaji K P (FTHR) Shivadham, Pariyaram, 
Kolari, Kolari, 670702, 

Iritty

  

117 25/01/2026 ROUF 
VALAPINAKATH 

VAYAT AHAMMED 
KUTTY (FTHR)

BAITHUL RABWA, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

118 25/01/2026 Swandhana Pradeep P Peruvaniyan Sreeja 
(MTHR)

Swandhanam, 
Tholambra-School Rd, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalassery

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

119 25/01/2026 Drishwanth P N Ashokan (FTHR) 15/191, Driswadeepam 
Vannathimoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

120 25/01/2026 Adith M Dijaya M (MTHR) Sopanam, Nittaramba, 
Maloor, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

121 25/01/2026 Sourav K Sunil Kumar K (FTHR) Areekkara House, 
Areekkara, Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

122 25/01/2026 ASWATHI K Balan P (FTHR) Theerthalayam, Pattari, 
Sivapuram, Kanhileri, 

670702, Thalassery

  

123 25/01/2026 Arshin AV P Vijina (MTHR) 15/180, 
Poyyayil ,Vannathimoola, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalassery

  

124 25/01/2026 Abhisekh Ashok Paraprath Ashokan 
(FTHR)

15/145A, 
Vannathimoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


